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2

Urban
FSc(Pre-Medical

1
2
3
4

5

6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25
26

S.No.
5115
5144
1876
1125

6596

4645
4206
812

813

4640
25020
3406
1522
2445
2773
4247

3485
3449
3601

4480
2516

7501
7081

6513
2695
1777

Appno
ABDUL AHAD AZIZ
JUNAID JAVAID
ANEEL ABRAR
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UZAIR
ASGHAR
USAMA YOUSAF

BASIT ATEEQ
MUHAMMAD USMAN
HAFIZ MOHAMMAD RIZWAN

ABDUL SAMMAD

MUHAMMAD JANEES IMDAD
AHMAD BURHAN
AMMAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HASEEB TUNG
NAEEM ULLAH
SOHAIL SHAKEEL
SALMAN KHAN

ALI  ASHAR
FRANCIS VICTOR
MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN
ZAFAR
RAI HASEEB AZAM
MUHAMMAD KHALIL RAZA

ABDULLAH  ILYAS
SYED NADEEM BAHAR
BUKHARI
ABDULLAH
TALHA HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD KAZIM RAZA

  Name of the Applicant Selecte
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
JAVED IQBAL
ABRAR AHMAD
ASGHAR ALI

RANA MUHAMMAD
YOUSAF
ATEEQ SADDIQUE
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MOHAMMAD SHARIF

ABDUL GHAFOOR

IMDAD ULLAH
SHABBIR AHMAD TARIQ
BASHIR AHMAD
AYYAZ AHMAD TUNG
ASIF IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
SARDAR MUHAMMAD
KHAN
SHAUKAT RASUL
JULIUS VICTOR
ZAFAR IQBAL

RAI MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
SYED BAHAR HUSSAIN
SHAH
ZAHOOR AHMAD SIDDIQI
HAFEEZULLAH
GHAZANFAR ABBAS

  Father's Name
981
974
973
969

963

960
956
954

954

952
952
952
951
930
950
949

948
946
945

945
941

940
940

940
939
939

F.Sc.
N
N
N
N

N

N
N
N

N

N
N
N
N
Y
N
N

N
N
N

N
N

N
N

N
N
N

H.Q
981
974
973
969

963

960
956
954

954

952
952
952
951
950
950
949

948
946
945

945
941

940
940

940
939
939

Total
Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Khanewal

Multan

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Khanewal

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Khanewal

Vehari

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Mandi Baha-ud-Din

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Lahore

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Sahiwal

SialKot

Lodhran

Gujranwala

Faisalabad

Dera Ghazi Khan

District

ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD MISSING

CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

F.SC ORGINAL RESULT CARD FOUR COPIES
MISSING

F.SC ORGINAL RESULT CARD FOUR COPIES
MISSING

FATHER DEATH CERT. MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD MISSING

F.SC ORIGINAL RESULT CARD MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC AND MATARIC CERTIFICATE
MISSING

2 PHOTO MISSING

F.SC ORGINAL RESULT CARD FOUR COPIES
AND CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

Remarks
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2

Urban
FSc(Pre_Engneering)

27

28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

S.No.
2662

1898
6550
4529

4699

5204
2608
2250
1986
3373
3844

Appno
MUHAMMAD ZAIN ARSHAD

FARASAT ALI
ABDUL BASIT
MUHAMMAD EHTASHAM
AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ASAD HUSSAIN

TANVEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HASEEB ZAHID
MAHID IFTIKHAR
ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD USAMA
ZUL HASSNAIN

  Name of the Applicant Selecte
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SIDDIQUE
AMEER ALI
MUKHTAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
AKBAR
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
ZAHID ISLAM
IFTIKHAR UL HAQ
SABIR HUSSAIN
KHAWER MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

  Father's Name
944

927
918
911

901

895
889
886
883
875
873

F.Sc.
N

N
N
N

N

N
N
N
N
N
N

H.Q
944

927
918
911

901

895
889
886
883
875
873

Total
Rahim Yar Khan

Jhang

Faisalabad

Sahiwal

Okara

Nankana Sahib

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Sahiwal

District

ORIGINAL F.SC  RESUSLT CARD MISSING

F.SC ORIGINAL RESULT CARD AND
CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

MATRIC, APPLICANT CNIC,CHARACTER
CERTIFICATE MISSING

CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

F.SC CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD AND
CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

Remarks


